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Schweinepreis 2019

Name
Baselt
Reinert
Schaletzki
Hamborg
Beetz
Kluck
Schulze
Riester
Franke
Glinke
Kalmbach
Pralle
Splinter
Schaletzki
Sprenz
Ernst
Paare
Kéneke
Terstappen
Oertel
Schiinke
Gorontzy
Baselt
Splinter
Schrader
Nawrath
Glinke
Klug
Steinbrick
Wehrhahn
Wehrhahn
Buhl
Gorontzy
Dau
Meyer

Tils
Neugebauer
Bock
Beszon
Grundmann
Blume
Meyer
Matijescic
Buhl

Voigt

Vorname
Konrad
Volker
Siegfried
Jens
Frank
Reinhard
Carsten
Mathias
Gabriele
Dennis
Sven
Jurgen
Dieter
Karin
Gert
Celina
Petra
Heinz
Thomas
Michael
Dietmar
Annemarie
Maricel
Helena
Michael
Uta
Werner
Uwe
Jens
Patrick
Jens
Rebecca
Dieter
Harald
Sylvia
Jan
Ekkehard
Anette
Herbert
Thomas
Friedhelm
Wolfgang
Matija
Markus
Stefan

Verein

Freitag, 08.11.2019

Ort

T1
2,0
0,0
2,2
3,0
2,0
2,0
3,0
5,3
18,3
10,0
7,2
12,1
13,0
5,3
0,0
16,0
10,0
5,3
19,6
15,6
23,4
11,4
20,5
15,5
33,6
30,0
34,4
36,2
29,1
28,3
23,5
29,0
28,0
22,8
22,8
50,1
3,0
18,3
52,0
54,8
53,4
21,4
53,3
63,0
69,4

T2
0,0
7,2
5,0
6,0
7,8
8,6
7,8
8,4
5,0
14,3
18,3
18,0
17,8
26,2
33,8
21,6
27,8
33,2
25,4
30,4
27,0
40,3
33,3
51,4
35,5
40,1
38,2
37,0
49,5
52,6
61,6
60,4
63,2
70,0
70,3
43,1
97,0
89,2
59,8
67,6
80,6
114,0
89,2
80,0
86,6

Gesamt
2,0
7,2
7,2
9,0
9,8

10,6
10,8
13,7
23,3
24,3
25,5
30,1
30,8
31,5
33,8
37,6
37,8
38,5
45,0
46,0
50,4
51,7
53,8
66,9
69,1
70,1
72,6
73,2
78,6
80,9
85,1
89,4
91,2
92,8
93,1
93,2
100,0
107,5
111,8
122,4
134,0
135,4
142,5
143,0
156,0



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Tetzner
Markwarth
Baudach
Grubesic
Jérgensen
Reda

Volkel
Osthaus
Graef
Steinbriick
Blume
Ruel’

Dodt
Tillmann
Beetz

Weild
Tselitan
Wagner
Weidemann
Weidemann
Roesner
Cordes
Kohler
Steffen
Weidemann
Springmann
Reda
Weidemann
Kabrodt
Singer
Singer
Blawit

Kajic
Nawrath
Klemke

Eberhard
Patrick
Wolfgang
Dragan
Lennart
Christine
Corinna
Alexander
Ela
Sandra
Michael
Wolfgang
Heinrich
Andrea
Kathleen
Thomas
Dmitry
Cedric
Mike
John
Norbert
Felix
Glnther
Sarah
Nigel
Marco
Holger
David
A.-K.
Dieter
Thorge
Christian
Valentina
Dieter
Anke

61,8
54,7
87,0
91,0
11,0
71,2
58,0
73,9
51,6
82,0
79,2
43,6
88,5
98,7
53,0
82,9
105,9
87,0
88,0
99,7
87,0
115,7
141,6
146,1
119,2
103,0
158,3
160,1
162,2
217,8
109,8
185,3
205,1
139,2
364,2

98,0

107,0
78,1

79,9

164,0
104,0
119,5
104,2
128,6
99,0

109,1
152,5
112,2
102,2
152,2
125,8
109,7
138,7
169,0
162,0
186,8
163,7
157,6
154,2
182,9
202,0
159,7
169,5
199,6
148,9
257,1
192,6
248,6
369,0
413,8

159,8
161,7
165,1
170,9
175,0
175,2
177,5
178,1
180,2
181,0
188,3
196,1
200,7
200,9
205,2
208,7
215,6
225,7
257,0
261,7
273,8
279,4
299,2
300,3
302,1
305,0
318,0
329,6
361,8
366,7
366,9
377,9
453,7
508,2
778,0






